PERMANENT

PARCEL  (606=1420-026

NUMBER

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

2 LEGAL DESCRIPTION
78.4L2FT
0

GOVE PTS EA & VAC ALLEY E

DATE

NAME OF

OWNER

5=25=66
5-2-68

5-1-72
1-10-79
1-10-79

9-24-93

REID, EIDRIDGE W & GEORGIANNA
KAFFENBARGER, JAMES A

SWEENEY PAUL E

STOLL GARRY LOWELL & DEBORAH JO
KISER CHARLES R & JUNE C

STOLL, GARRY LOWELL & DEBORAH JO

C.F.18.00

C.F.23.50
NO C.F.

NO C.F.




